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: The 11lth IARU Region 3 ARDF Championship ULAANBAATAR MONGOLIA 24.8.17 80M-Band

-~ INDIVIDUAL OFFICIAL -

Competition: 24-08-2017 from 9.10

Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: W15=9 wW19=8 w21=9 w35=8 wW50=1 W60=8 M15=9 M19=9 M21=12
M40=10 M50=10 M60=14 M70=1 - Clubs=15 +H1p=113

Place Name Club call Run time Fox StNo
Category W15

1. Liang, siying CHN 48'27 4 135

2. Xie, yueying CHN 55'15 4 136

3. Tumurchudur, Otgonzaya MGL 67'38 4 7

4. mongolkhuu, Mongo1]1ngoo MGL 80'39 4 15

5. wu, fan CHN 83'25 4 134

6. Munkhdel, Munkhbayasgala MGL 85'22 4 14

7. Choi, Yer yeong KOR DS1THM 89'43 4 52

8. SHIBATA, SARINA JPN JI1lviy 60'25 3 97

-  TOKUMITSU, RYOKO JPN JA1-436 98'39 B 96
Categor wl9

Zhang, wenyan CHN 65'08 5 142

2. Li, wei CHN 88'47 5 140

3. Liu, junle CHN 91'19 5 141

4. TSUCHIYA, SAKI JPN JAl1-437 100'52 5 98

5. SHIDA, AIRU JPN JA7-310 84'13 4 99

6. MIYASHITA, YOKO JPN JH1EBB 88'13 4 100

7. Ganbold, Otgontsetseg MGL 83'38 3 18

8. Enkhbaatar, Shinebayar MGL 113'19 2 17
Category w2l

1. Erdene- 0ch1r, Gereltuya MGL 86'33 5 38

2. Li, gunz ou CHN 89'46 5 146

3. Sukhbaatar, Saranchimeg MGL 91'54 5 29

4. SATO, ARISA JPN JA1-435 93'12 5 101

5. Chen, xuejiao CHN 95'13 5 148

6. J1ang, zhaofeifan CHN 97'11 5 147

7. Guntevdorj, Narangarav  MGL 110'35 4 26

8. BANDO, MAYA JPN JI5GVX 89'33 3 102

ovT MIYASHITA FUHKO JPN JF1KPO 128'31 4 103
categorK w35

1. shagdarjav, Odonchimeg  MGL 78'20 5 44

2. Deng, keli CHN 80'07 5 154

3. Sun, haixia CHN 96'56 5 153

4. Davaasuren Tsend-Ayush MGL 112'01 5 31

5. KIM, BONGKI KOR DS1HBM 110'48 4 54

6. Tuvden, Nasanjargal MGL 113'24 4 34

7. Yu, shanxiu CHN 99'05 3 152

8. Kang, Yumi KOR DS1TJZ 98'24 2 53
Category W50

1. SOMA, MISAE JIPN JF1UoX 112'56 2 104
Category W60

1. Gurjav, zul MGL 90'31 4 41

2. Jamiyan, Dolgorsuren MGL 91'33 4 42

3. LEE, SANG RAN KOR DS1RUP 91'51 4 55

4. TEMPLETON, JENELLE INEZ AUS VK3FITE 94'18 4 48
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. YAMAGAMI, YOSHIKO

BANG, SHILEE
KAI, KAZUE
Hunt, Kuon Custer

Category M15

\DW\IO\M#WNH

Cui, jinghao

. Khishigjargal, Tamir
. Yao, tianqi

Undarmaa Manduul
Su, xin

. odonbayar, Magsarjav
. TAKAHARA, DAIKI

. TANIGUCHI, MIZUKI

. IWAKI, JIAN

Category M19

toarqo“nau»hop

Sum1K Gantumur

Munk de1gerekh mMunkhsul
Gansukh, sh1J1rbat

Liu, yakun

zheng, tianshu

. ODASHIMA, YUSUKE
. SAITO, SHOMA

Chen, jinheng
OYAMA, TAFUTO

Category

M21
Mi J1ddor3 » Munkhbaatar
Natsag, Munkh-Erdene

. Zhang, yanbo
. RUUSKA, KRISTIAN ARTHUR

Erdenebaatar Tamir

. Dai, nuoge

Hong, Qi an
MIMURA, MASAHIKO
MIYASHITA, MASAYUKI

. KIM, JEIL
. BANDO, HIDEYASU
. LEE, HYUNDUK

Category

Qm\lmmAWN

M40
Borkhuu, Elbegbayar
KIM, DUCK-KI
Khasaadai, Batdorj
Qian, guangwu
PARK, CHONG KYOUNG
Batchu1uun Tumurchudur

. wang, Tlei
. KIKUICHI, YOSHIFUMI

ISHIKAWA, TOMOMICHI

ovT Zhou, jinsu

Category M50

toooxlosm-::-wwl-*

LEE, IN WON

. KIM, YOUNG HO

Li, hui

LEE, GUN CHUN
0ch1rdorJ, Erdenebaatar
Naidandorj, Batchuluun
Zhao, dahong

SAKAGUCHI, AKIHIRO
MATSUSHIMA, KENICHI

JPN
KOR
JPN
USA

CHN
MGL
CHN
MGL
CHN
MGL
JPN
JPN
JPN

MGL
MGL
MGL
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN

MGL
MGL
CHN
AUS
MGL
CHN
CHN
JPN

KOR
JPN
KOR

MGL
KOR
MGL
CHN
KOR
MGL
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN

KOR
KOR
CHN
KOR
MGL
MGL
CHN
JPN
JPN
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JQlLcw
HL4GWK
JK6XEY
KB7WRG

JA3-357
JJ1CBS
JA3-357

JA7-310
JA7-310

JA7-310

VK3FDAC

JH1BVS
JI1DKO
DS3GDZ
JR5PVC
DS4RQJ

DS3EXT
DSIMFC

JF3KRL
JL2THY

HL2IYI
DS2RDO

HL2WVO

JFBUXE
JG1DGC
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68'16

90'26
90'28
95'58
112'35
90'29
73'47
117'16
148'36

50'53
79'35
79'40
88'06
89'37
95'44
103'49
106'00
96'26
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10. TAKII, TAKAO

Category M60
. Fan, gingren

KIM, JONG MO
. MIYOSHI, NOBUYUKI
. TEMPLETON, EWEN STANLEY
BRAMHAM, JOHN WALTER
. Dashchantsal, Mijiddorj
NAMGUNG, KUHN
KANESHIGE, YOSHIMI
. CHO, DONGIK

10. NISHIUCHI, SHUICHI

11. Lou, guojun
OVT COLE, PETER HERBERT
OVT Idshin, Erdenebat

- Hunt, Dale Sandon

OONOWVIHWN =

Category M70
1. KIM, IN KYO

JPN

CHN
KOR
JPN
AUS
AUS
MGL
KOR
JPN
KOR
JPN
CHN
AUS
MGL
USA

KOR

OFFICIAL_I.txt
JGSWTP

DS1CIK
JH5LYW
VK30w

VK3www
JjTice

HL2DDS
JR1CHU
HLAGWB
JA7EWX

VK3ADY
WB6BYU

HL1SHY

Helper: Bat-Erdene, Z MGL -- Batjargal, J MGL

Choi, Seungmok KOR -- Lee, kwangyong KOR -- Park, Angela KOR

organizer: MRSF
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**************************‘k***************'k****************************

: The 11th IARU Region 3 ARDF Championship ULAANBAATAR MONGOLIA 24.8.17 80M-Band

Competition: 24-08-2017 from 9.10

Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: W15=9 wl9=8 W21=9 w35=8 w50=1 W60=8 M15=9 M19=9 M21=12
M40=10 M50=10 M60=14 M70=1 - Clubs=15 +H1p=113

T e am- Rating ( OFFICIAL )

Place Name Team cCall Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
Category wls
1. Liang, siying CHN 48'27 4 103'42 8
X1e, yueying CHN 55'15 4
wu, fan CHN 83'25 4
2. Tumurchudur, Otgonzaya MGL 67'38 4 148'17 8
Mongo1khuu, Mongo]jingoo MGL 80'39 4
Munkhdel, Munkhbayasgala mGL 85'22 4
-- SHIBATA, SARINA JPN JIlviy 60'25 3 60'25 3
TOKUMITSU, RYOKO JPN JA1-436 98'39 B
Categor wl9
1. Zhang, wenyan CHN 65'08 5 153'55 10
Li, wei CHN 88'47 5
Liu, junle CHN 91'19 5
2. TSUCHIYA, SAKI JPN  JA1-437 100'S52 5 185'05 9
SHIDA, AIRU JPN JA7-310 84'13 4
MIYASHITA, YOKO JPN JH1EBB 88'13 4
3. Ganbold, Otgontsetseg MGL 83'38 3 196'57 5
Enkhbaatar, “shinebayar MgGL 113'19 2
Category w2l
1. Erdene-ochir, Gereltuya MGL 86'33 5 178'27 10
Sukhbaatar, Saranchimeg MGL 91'54 5
Guntevdorj, Narangarav  MGL 110°'35 4
2. Li, yunzhou CHN 89'46 5 184'59 10
Chen, xuejiao CHN 95'13 5
Jiang, zhaofeifan CHN 97'11 5
3. SATO, ARISA JPN JA1-435 93'12 5 182'45 8
BANDO, MAYA . JPN  J35GvX 89'33 3
MIYASHITA, FUHKO JPN JF1KPO *128'31 4
Category w35
1. peng, keli CHN 80'07 5 177'03 10
sun, haixia CHN 96'56 5
Yu, shanxiu CHN 99'05 3 .
2. shagdarjav, odonchimeg MGL 78'20 5 190'21 10
Davaasuren, Tsend-Ayush MGL 112'01 S
Tuvden, Nasanjargal MGL 113'24 4 .
3. KIM, BONGKI KOR DS1HBM 110'48 4 209'12 6
Kang, Yumi KOR DS1TIZ 98'24 2
Categor w60
1? Gzrjav, Zul MGL. 90'31 4 182'04 8
Jamiyan, Dolgorsuren MGL 91'33 4 .
2. LEE, SANG RAN KOR DSI1RUP 91'51 4 207'40 6
BANG, SHILEE KOR HL4GWK 115'49 2 ,
3. YAMAGAMI, YOSHIKO JPN JQlLcw 118'42 4 235'08 6
KAI, KAZUE JPN JKG6XEY 116'26 2

Category M15
Page 1



1. cui, jinghao
Yao, tianqgi
Su, xin

2. Khishigjargal, Tamir
undarmaa, Manduul
Odonbayar, Magsarjav

3. TAKAHARA, DAIKI
TANIGUCHI, MIZUKI
IWAKI, JIAN

Category M19

1. Sumiga, Gantumur
Munkhdelgerekh, Munkhsul
Gansukh, shijirbat

2. Liu, yakun
Zheng, tianshu
chen, jinheng

3. ODASHIMA, YUSUKE
SAITO, SHOMA
OYAMA, TAFUTO

Category M21

1. Mijiddorj, Munkhbaatar
Natsag, Munkh-Erdene
Erdenebaatar, Tamir

2. Zhang, yanbo
Dai, nuoge
Hong, qi an

3. MIMURA, MASAHIKO
MIYASHITA, MASAYUKI
BANDO, HIDEYASU

4. KIM, JEIL
LEE, HYUNDUK

Category M40
1. Borkhuu, Elbegbayar
Khasaadai, Batdorj
Batchuluun, Tumurchudur
2. KIM, DUCK-KI
PARK, CHONG KYOUNG
3. Qian, guangwu
wang, lei
Zhou, jinsu
4, KIKUICHI, YOSHIFUMI
ISHIKAWA, TOMOMICHI

Category M50

1. LEE, IN WON
KIM, YOUNG HO
LEE, GUN CHUN

2. Li, hui
Zhao, dahong

3. Ochirdorj, Erdenebaatar
Naidandorj, Batchuluun

4. SAKAGUCHI, AKIHIRO
MATSUSHIMA, KENICHI
TAKII, TAKAO

Category M60
1. KIM, JONG MO
NAMGUNG, KUHN
CHO, DONGIK
2. TEMPLETON, EWEN STANLEY

OFFICIAL_TEAM .31:6)('1:

CHN 30
CHN 57'05
CHN 77'50
MGL 53'41
MGL 62'20
MGL 87°'38
JPN JA3-357 104'55
JPN JJl1cBs 111'37
JPN JA3-357 104'48
MGL 64'54
MGL 75'00
MGL 84'53
CHN 85'49
CHN 88'25
CHN 116'27
JPN JA7-310 100'51
JPN JA7-310 111'56
JPN JA7-310 82'01
MGL 59'08
MGL 66'24
MGL 75'46
CHN 68'46
CHN 76'32
CHN 84'15
JPN JH1BVS 106'58
JPN JI1DKO 108'28
JPN JRSPVC 97'04
KOR DS3GDZ 119'04
KOR DS4RQJ 111'14
MGL 68'16
MGL 90'26
MGL 112°'35
KOR DS3EXT 81'02
KOR DSIMFC 95'58
CHN 90°'28
CHN 90'29
CHN *148"'36
JPN JF3KRL 73'47
JPN JL2THY 117'16
KOR HL2IYI 50'53
KOR DS2RDO 79'35
KOR HL2wWVO 88'06
CHN 79'40
CHN 103'49
MGL 89'37
MGL 95'44
JPN JFGUXE 106'00
JPN JG1DGC 96'26
JPN JGSwTP 110'46
KOR DS1CIK 45'58
KOR HL2DDS 57'54
KOR HL4GWB 70'33
AUS VK30wW 51'58
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93'35

116'01

216'32

139'54

174'14

212'47

125'32

145'18

215'26

230'18

158'42

177'00
180'57

191'03

130'28

183'29
185'21
202'26

103'52

108'20

10

10

10

12

12

11

10

10

10
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BRAMHAM, JOHN WALTER
COLE, PETER HERBERT

3. MIYOSHI, NOBUYUKI
KANESHIGE, YOSHIMI
NISHIUCHI, SHUICHI

4. Fan, gingren
Lou, guojun L ]

-- Dashchantsal, Mijiddorj
Idshin, Erdenebat

organizer: MRSF

OFFICIAL_TEAM. tXt

AUS
AUS
JPN
JPN
JPN
CHN
CHN
MGL
MGL

VK3www 56'22
VK3ADY  *138'43
JHSLYW 46'24
JR1CHU 67'55

JA7EWX 73'38
45'56

83'15

JTlcp 57'53
*226'09
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The 11th IARU Region 3 ARDF Championship ULAANBAATAR MONGOLIA 24.8.17 80M-Band

**********'k***********#************
*

- INDIVIDUAL OPEN -

Competition: 24-08-2017 from 9.10

Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: W15=16 w19=11 wW21=15 w35=12 W50=1 w60=8 M15=22 M19=16
M21=30 M40=11 M50=10 M60=15 M70=1 - Clubs=15 +H1p=173

Place Name Club call Run time Fox StNo
Category W15
1. Liang, siying CHN 48'27 4 135
2. Xie, yueying CHN 55'15 4 136
3. Tumurchudur, otgonzaya MGL 67'38 4 7
4. Ding,_ruixin . CHN4 73'30 4 164
5. mongolkhuu, Mongoljingoo MGL 80'39 4 15
6. Luo, yeming CHN2 82'56 4 172
7. Wu, fan CHN 83'25 4 134
8. Munkhdel, Munkhbayasgala MGL 85'22 4 14
9. Gan, xinhui CHN2 88'14 4 165
10. Choi, Yer yeong KOR DS1THM 89'43 4 52
11. zhang, yiya CHN3 113'17 4 185
12. Mao, xinran CHN3 118'05 4 174
13. SHIBATA, SARINA JIPN JI1VIY 60'25 3 97
14. Liu, x1nz1. CHN2 115'13 2 171
OVT Wu, yonghui CHN4 142'01 4 187
- TOKUMITSU, RYOKO JPN JA1-436 98'39 B 96
Categor w19
1. Zhang, wenyan CHN 65'08 S 142
2. Li, wei CHN 88'47 5 140
3. Liu, junle CHN 91'19 5 141
4. TSUCHIYA, SAKI JPN JA1-437 100'52 5 98
5. SHIDA, AIRU JPN JA7-310 84'13 4 99
6. MIYASHITA, YOKO JPN JH1EBB 88'13 4 100
7. Ganbold, Otgontsetseg MGL 83'38 3 18
8. cheng, Tiqi CHN2 90'45 2 190
9. Enkhbaatar, Shinebayar MGL 113'19 2 17
OVT Lin, yanxiu CHN2 125'21 3 186
OVT Li, Tluoyuan CHN2 123'54 2 168
Category w2l .
1. Erdene-Ochir, Gereltuya MGL 86'33 5 38
2. Li, yunzhou CHN 89'46 5 146
3. Sukhbaatar, Saranchimeg MGL 91'54 5 29
4. Tsengel, Odgerel MGL2 92'17 5 37
5. SATO, ARISA JPN JA1-435 93'12 5 101
6. Chen, xuejiao CHN 95:13 5 148
7. Jiang, zhaofeifan CHN 97'11 5 147
8. Cao, hui juan CHN2 101'15 5 195
9. Guntevdorj, Narangarav  MGL 110'35 4 26
10. zhang, tingyu CHN2 112'50 4 191
11. BANDO, MAYA JPN JI5GVX 89'33 3 102
12. ou, huiming CHN2 102:36 3 178
13. Mengee, Urtnasan MGL2 101'51 2 39
OVT MIYASHITA, FUHKO JPN JF1KPO 128'31 4 103
OVT Sukhbaatar, Erdenetsetse MGL2 128'13 3 19
Categor w35
1? Bgasanjav, Badmaarag MGL2 71'53 5 27
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10.
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. Shagdarjav, odonchimeg
. Deng, keli

SOKHINA, YELENA
sun, ha1x1a

. Davaasuren, Tsend-Ayush

KIM, BONGKI

. Tuvden Nasanjargal

. Yu, shanxiu
Kang, Yumi

OVT Luvsan, Odmaa
OVT Ganbaatar, Dulmaa

Category WSO

1.

SOMA, MISAE

category w60

[} \IO\U'IAUJNI—‘

Gurjav, zul
Jamiyan, Dolgorsuren
LEE, SANG RAN

. TEMPLETON, JENELLE INEZ

YAMAGAMI, YOSHIKO
BANG, SHILEE

KAI, KAZUE

Hunt, Kuon Custer

Category M15
1. CU1, jinghao

OONOYWVNHAWN

. zZh ang wending
i

Khishigjargal, Tamir
Li, ziyang

. Yao, tianqi

. Undarmaa, Manduul
. Qiu, ziyue

. Huang, xi

. Huang, junwei

. Su, xin

. Yang, ruibo

. Pang, shu

. Odonbayar, Magsarjav
. Cai, yu xuan

. NEMOTO, HIBIKI

. Xiong, zheng

. Li, zijian

. Luo, zhaowei

. TAKAHARA, DAIKI

. TANIGUCHI, MIZUKI

IWAKI, JIAN

OVT SEITKUL DINMUKHAMMED

Category mM19

'.OW\IO’HJIAWNI—‘

Ssumi ya, Gantumur
KOROTKOV, VLADISLAV

. Munkhdelgerekh, Munkhsul

Huang, zixi

. Gansukh, Shijirbat

Liu, yakun
zheng, tianshu
ODASHIMA, YUSUKE

. Yang, yuanyue
10.
11.
. Chen, jinheng
13.

Qiu, jungiao
SAITO, SHOMA

Li, xiang

MGL
CHN
KAZ
CHN
MGL
KOR
MGL
CHN
KOR
MGL2
MGL2

JPN

MGL
MGL
KOR
AUS
JPN
KOR
JPN
USA

CHN
CHN2
MGL
CHN2
CHN
MGL
CHN4
CHN5
CHN4
CHN
CHN3
CHN3
MGL
CHN5S
JIPN2
CHN2
CHN4
CHN3
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ

MGL
KAZ
MGL
CHN2
MGL
CHN
CHN
JPN
CHN2
CHN3
JPN
CHN
CHN3

OPEN_I.txt

DS1HBM

DS1T3Z

JF1uox

DS1RUP
VK3FJITE
JjQlLcw
HLAGWK
JK6XEY
KB7WRG

JIiMDV

JA3-357
Jjlces
JA3-357
UN7zA0

JA7-310

JA7-310

Page 2

78'20
80'07
94'14
96'56
112°'01
110'48
113'24
99'05
98'24
122'24
138'34

112'56

90'31
91'33
91'51
94'18
118'42
115'49
116'26
75'50

36'30
52'18
53'41
53'44
57'05
62'20
67'16
67'50
77'39
77'50
83'47
83'56
87'38
91'46
106'44
108'01
116'34
73'15
104'55
111'37
104'48
121'06

64'54
71'31
75'00
77'53
84'53
85'49
88'25
100’51
101'42
106'47
111'56
116'27
116'48
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14. OYAMA, TAFUTO JPN JA7-310 82'01 4 112
15. Liu, yukang CHN2 104'47 4 193
OVT KITADA, TAKUMI JIPN2 JP3PLY 125'24 5 114
Category M21
1. TARASSOV, NIKOLAY KAZ 55'17 6 50
2. Mijiddorj, Munkhbaatar MGL 59'08 6 6
3. SEMENOV, ANDREY KAZ 65'44 6 51
4. Natsag, Munkh-Erdene MGL 66'24 6 21
5. Zhang, yanbo CHN 68'46 6 143
6. Enkhtuvshin, Munkh-Erden MGL3 69'55 6 5
7. RUUSKA, KRISTIAN ARTHUR AUS VK3FDAC 70'30 6 128
8. Liang, tian CHN2 71'07 6 170
9. Tsetsegmaa, Munkhbayar MGL2 74'07 6 11
10. Erdenebaatar, Tamir MGL 75'46 6 1
11. A]tankhuyaﬁ, Banzragch  MGL2 76'05 6 12
12. wang, guochen CHN2 76'16 6 179
13. Dpai, nuoge CHN 76'32 6 163
14. saintur, Byamba-Erdene  MGL3 79'10 6 23
15. Amarjargal, uudam MGL3 81'51 6 24
16. Hong, gqi an CHN 84'15 6 144
17. vang, kaifan CHN3 84'18 6 181
18. Tumsaikhan, Lhaasuren MGL2 84'19 6 22
19. zhong, yuqing . CHN3 86'31 6 160
20. Battogtokh, Bat-uUlzii MGL4 88'13 6 9
21, MIMURA, MASAHIKO JPN JH1BVS 106'58 6 116
22. Liang, wenshun CHN4 103'23 5 162
23. MIYASHITA, MASAYUKI JPN JI1DKO 108'28 5 115
24, Yan, xuzhang CHN4 112'44 5 161
25. Batbaatar, Batzaya MGL4 114'47 5 2
26. zhang, mingyao CHN3 95'25 4 159
27. KIM, JEIL KOR DS3GD2Z 119'04 4 57
28. BANDO, HIDEYASU JPN IR5PVC 97'04 3 117
29. LEE, HYUNDUK KOR DS4RQJ 111'14 3 58
- Li, xuntai CHN2 DNF 145
Category M40
1. Borkhuu, Elbegbayar MGL 68'16 S 40
2. KIM, DUCK-KI KOR DS3EXT 81'02 S 59
3. Khasaadai, Batdorj MGL 90'26 S 45
4. Qian, guangwu CHN 90'28 S 151
5. PARK, CHONG KYOUNG KOR DS1IMFC 95'58 5 61
6. Batchuluun, Tumurchudur MGL 112'35 5 8
7. wang, lei CHN 90'29 4 149
8. Minjuur, Nyamdorj MGL2 116'57 3 4
9. KIKUICHI, YOSHIFUMI JPN JF3KRL 73'47 2 118
10. ISHIKAV'JA, TOMOMICHI JPN JL2THY 117'16 2 119
OVT zhou, jinsu CHN 148'36 4 150
Category M50
1. LEE, IN WON KOR HL2IYI 50'53 5 62
2. KIM, YOUNG HO KOR DS2RDO 79'35 5 64
3. Li, hui CHN 79'40 5 156
4. LEE, GUN CHUN KOR HL2WVO 88'06 5 63
5. ochirdorj, Erdenebaatar MGL 89'37 5 10
6. Naidandorj, Batchuluun MGL 95'44 5 3
7. zZhao, dahong CHN 103'49 5 157
8. SAKAGUCHI, AKIHIRO JPN JF6UXE 106'00 5 120
9. MATSUSHIMA, KENICHI JPN JG1DGC 96'26 4 121
10. TAKII, TAKAO JPN JG5WTP 110'46 4 122
Category M60
1. KOCHERGIN, ALEXANDR KAZ 45'21 4 129
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Fan, qingren
KIM, JONG MO
. MIYOSHI, NOBUYUKI
. TEMPLETON, EWEN STANLEY
BRAMHAM, JOHN WALTER
. Dashchantsal, Mijiddorj
. NAMGUNG, KUHN
. KANESHIGE, YOSHIMI
10. CHO, DONGIK
11. NISHIUCHI, SHUICHI
12. Lou, guojun
OVT COLE, PETER HERBERT
OVT Idshin, Erdenebat
- Hunt, Dale Sandon

WONOWVIHWN

Category M70
1. KIM, IN KYO

CHN
KOR
JPN
AUS
AUS
MGL
KOR
JPN
KOR
JPN
CHN
AUS
MGL
USA

KOR

OPEN_I.txt

DS1CIK
JHSLYW
VK30W

VK3www
JTicp

HL2DDS
JRICHU
HLAGWB
JA7EWX

VK3ADY
WB6BYU

HL1SHY

Helper: Bat-Erdene, Z MGL -- Batjargal, J MGL

Choi, Seungmok KOR -- Lee, kwangyong KOR -- Park, Angela KOR

Organizer: MRSF
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45'56
45'58
46'24
51'58
56'22
57'53
57'54
67'55
70'33
73'38
83'15
138'43
226'09
120'49

90'15
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OPEN_TEAM. txt
Fededededddohdhddhddhhihdhdhdhddd ek hh ki dhkhihdhhkdhthddhdhdhhddhhhdhihhd

: The 11th IARU Region 3 ARDF Championship ULAANBAATAR MONGOLIA 24.8.17 80M-Band

Competition: 24-08-2017 from 9.10

Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: W15=16 wWl1l9=11 w21=15 w35=12 w50=1 w60=8 M15=22 M19=16
M21=30 M40=11 M50=10 M60=15 M70=1 - Clubs=15 +H1p=173

T e am- Rating ( OPEN )

Place Name Team call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
Category Wwl5
1. Liang, siying CHN 48'27 4 103'42 8
Xie, yueying CHN 55'15 4
wu, fan CHN 83'25 4
2. Tumurchudur, otgonzaya MGL 67'38 4 148'17 8
mongolkhuu, Mongo]jingoo MGL 80'39 4
Munkhdel, Munkhbayasgala MGL 85'22 4
3. Luo, yeming CHN2 82'56 4 171'10 8
Gan, xinhui CHN2 88'14 4
Liu, xinyi CHN2 115'13 2
4. Zhang, yiya CHN3 113'17 4 231'22 8
Mao, xinran CHN3 118'05 4
-- SHIBATA, SARINA JPN JIlviy 60'25 3 60'25 3
TOKUMITSU, RYOKO JPN JAl-436 98'39 B
-- Ding, ruixin CHN4 73'30 4 73'30 4
wu, yonghui CHN4 *142'01 4
Categor wl9
1. zhang, wenyan CHN 65'08 5 153'55 10
Li, wei CHN 88'47 5
Liu, junle CHN 91'19 5
2. TSUCHIYA, SAKI JPN JAl-437 100'52 5 185'05 9
SHIDA, AIRU JPN JA7-310 84'13 4
MIYASHITA, YOKO JPN JHI1EBB 88'13 4
3. Ganbold, Otgontsetseg MGL 83'38 3 196'57 5
Enkhbaatar, shinebayar MGL 113'19 2
-- Cheng, Tiqi CHN2 90'45 2 90'45 2
Lin, yanxiu CHN2 *125'21 3
Li, Tuoyuan CHN2 *123'54 2
Category w21
1. Erdene-Ochir, Gereltuya MGL 86'33 5 178'27 10
Sukhbaatar, Saranchimeg MGL 91'54 5
Guntevdorj, Narangarav  MGL 110'35 4
2. Li, yunzhou CHN 89'46 5 184'59 10
Chen, xuejiao CHN 95'13 5
Jiang, zhaofeifan CHN 97'11 5
3. Cao, hui juan CHN2 101'15 5 214'05 9
Zhanﬁ, tingyu CHN2 112'50 4
Ou, huiming CHN2 102'36 3
4, SATO, ARISA JPN JAl-435 93'12 5 182'45 8
BANDO, MAYA JPN J35GVX 89'33 3
MIYASHITA, FUHKO JPN JFlKPO  *128'31 4
S. Tsengel, Odgerel MGL2 92'17 5 194'08 7
Menﬁee, Urtnasan MGL2 101'51 2
sukhbaatar, Erdenetsetse MGL2 *128'13 3
Category W35
1. peng, keli CHN 80'07 5 177'03 10
Sun, haixia CHN 96'56 5
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Catego
1.

2.
3.

Catego
1.

. Khis

Yu, shanxiu

. Shagdarjav, odonchimeg

Davaasuren, Tsend-Ayush
Tuvden, Nasanjargal

. KIM, BONGKI

Kang, Yumi
Baasanjav, Badmaarag
Luvsan, Odmaa
Ganbaatar, Dulmaa

ry . weo

Gurjav, zul

Jamiyan, Dolgorsuren
LEE, SANG RAN

BANG, SHILEE
YAMAGAMI, YOSHIKO
KAI, KAZUE

ry. M1
Cui, jinghao
Yao, tianqgi
Su, xin

. Zhang, wending

Li, ziyang

X1ong, zheng
igjargal, Tamir

Undarmaa, Manduul

oOdonbayar, Magsarjav

. Qiu, ziyue

Huang, junwei
Li, zijian

5. Huang, xi

Catego
1.

Cai, yu xuan

. Yang, ruibo

Pang, shu
Luo, zhaowei

. TAKAHARA, DAIKI

TANIGUCHI, MIZUKI
IWAKI, JIAN

ry . M19
Sum1ﬁa, Gantumur
Munk

Gansukh, shijirbat

. Liu, yakun

Zheng, tianshu
Chen, jinheng

. Huang, zixi

Yang, yuanyue
Liu, yukang

. ODASHIMA, YUSUKE

SAITO, SHOMA
OYAMA, TAFUTO

. Qiu, junqgiao

Li, xiang

Catggory M21

2.

TARASSOV, NIKOLAY
SEMENOV, ANDREY
Mijiddorj, Munkhbaatar
Natsag, Munkh-Erdene
Erdenebaatar, Tamir

. Zhang, yanbo

delgerekh, Munkhsul

CHN
MGL
MGL
MGL
KOR
KOR
MGL2
MGL2
MGL2

MGL
MGL
KOR
KOR
JPN
JPN

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN2
CHN2
CHN2
MGL
MGL
MGL
CHN4
CHN4
CHN4
CHN5
CHNS
CHN3
CHN3
CHN3
JPN
JPN
JPN

MGL
MGL
MGL
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN2
CHN2
CHN2
JPN

JPN
CHN3
CHN3

KAZ
KAZ
MGL
MGL
MGL
CHN

DS1HBM
DsS1TiZ

DS1RUP
HL4GWK
JQlLcw
JK6XEY

JA3-357
JJ1CBS
JA3-357

JA7-310
JA7-310
JA7-310
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99'05
78'20
112'01
113'24
110'48
98'24
71'53
*122'24
*138'34

90'31
91'33
91'51
115'49
118'42
116'26

36'30
57'05
77'50
52'18
53'44
108'01
53'41
62'20
87'38
67'16
77'39
116'34
67'50
91'46
83'47
83'56
73'15
104'55
111'37
104'48

64'54
75'00
84'53
85'49
88'25
116'27
77'53
101'42
104'47
100'51
111'56
82'01
106'47
116'48

55'17
65'44
59'08
66'24
75'46
68'46

LN DVNIIW

NAND S

NWwWwwhrLErRrRrAPRARIAARAPAPRADPDAEL

vivihuviuvihuiuiuiuiviuviviai

AN

190'21

209'12
71'53

182'04

207'40

235'08

93'35

106'02

116'01

144'55

159'36
167'43

216'32

139'54

174'14

179'35

212'47

223'35

121'01

125'32

145'18

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12



S. Enk

10.
11.

catego
1.

4.

Dai, nuoge
Hong, qi an

. Liang, tian

Wang, guochen

khtuvshin, Munkh-Erden
saintur, Byamba-Erdene
Amarjargal, Uudam

. Tsetsegmaa, Munkhbayar

Altankhuyag, Banzragch
Tumsaikhan, Lhaasuren

. Yang, kaifan

Zhong, yuqing
Zhang, mingyao

. Battogtokh, Bat-ulzii

Batbaatar, Batzaya
MIMURA, MASAHIKO
MIYASHITA, MASAYUKI
BANDO, HIDEYASU
Liang, wenshun

Yan, xuzhang

KIM, JEIL

LEE, HYUNDUK

ry M40

Borkhuu, Elbegbayar
Khasaadai, Batdorj
Batchuluun, Tumurchudur

. KIM, DUCK-KI

PARK, CHONG KYOUNG

. Qian, guangwu

wang, lei

Zhou, jinsu
KIKUICHI, YOSHIFUMI
ISHIKAWA, TOMOMICHI

Category M50

1.

LEE, IN WON
KIM, YOUNG HO
LEE, GUN CHUN

. Li, hui

zhao, dahong

3. ochirdorj, Erdenebaatar

Naidandorj, Batchuluun

. SAKAGUCHI, AKIHIRO

MATSUSHIMA, KENICHI
TAKII, TAKAO

Category M60

1.

2.

organi

KIM, JONG MO

NAMGUNG, KUHN

CHO, DONGIK

TEMPLETON, EWEN STANLEY
BRAMHAM, JOHN WALTER
COLE, PETER HERBERT

. MIYOSHI, NOBUYUKI

KANESHIGE, YOSHIMI
NISHIUCHI, SHUICHI

. Fan, gingren

Lou, guOJun . ]
pashchantsal, Mijiddorj
Idshin, Erdenebat

zer: MRSF

CHN
CHN
CHN2
CHN2
MGL3
MGL3
MGL3
MGL2
MGL2
MGL2
CHN3
CHN3
CHN3
MGL4
mMGL4
JPN
JPN
JPN
CHN4
CHN4
KOR
KOR

MGL
MGL
MGL
KOR
KOR
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN

KOR
KOR
KOR
CHN
CHN
MGL
MGL
JPN
JPN
JPN

KOR
KOR
KOR
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN
JPN
JPN
CHN
CHN
MGL
MGL

OPEN_TEAM. txt

76'32

84'15

71'07

76'16

69'55

79'10

81'51

74'07

76'05

84'19

84'18

86'31

95'25

88'13

114'47

JH1BVS 106'58
JI1DKO 108'28
JRSPVC 97'04
103'23

112'44

DS3GDZ 119'04
DS4RQJ 111'14
68'16

90'26

112'35

DS3EXT 81'02
DS1IMFC 95'58
90'28

90'29

*148'36

JF3KRL 73'47
JL2THY 117'16
HL2IYI 50'53
DS2RDO 79'35
HL2WVO 88'06
79'40

103'49

89'37

95'44

JFGUXE 106'00
JG1DGC 96'26
JIGSWTP 110'46
DS1CIK 45'58
HL2DDS 57'54
HL4GWB 70'33
VK30w 51'58
VK3www 56'22
VK3ADY *138'43
JHSLYW 46'24
JRICHU 67'55
JA7EWX 73'38
45'56

83'15

JTlCcP 57'53
%*226'09
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147'23
149'05

150'12

170'49

203'00
215'26

216'07

230'18

158'42

177'00
180'57

191'03

130'28

183'29
185'21
202'26

103'52

108'20

114'19

129'11
57'53

12
12

12

12

11
11

10

10

10

10

10
10



